Plac

Namn

Joakim Rosell
Henrik Persson
Joakim Séderman
Fredrik Jacobsson
Lars Wahlstrom
Johan Nilsson
Anders Sjélin
Tobias Walfridsson
Nicklas Schandersson
Tomas Burén
Ulrik Persson
Hans Akerstrom
Gun Britt Hansson
Joakim Linderd
Stefan Nilsson
Magnus Jeppsson
Adam Kaarle
Peter Vicary
Andreas Olmerud
Per Celander

Jan Lindberg

Per Olsson

Kjell Bengtsson
Andreas Olsson
Zigge Pettersson
Gustav Bjornberg
Marcus Lindblad
Lena Nilsson
Matte Sandberg
Ulf Hakansson
Mats Olsson

Jan Lundstrom
Martin Sjoberg
Stefan Pettersson
Mats Carlsson
Jimmie Sj6berg

den 12 augusti 2004

Resultatlista

Sydsvenska DM

DM Individuellt den 29 juni 2003
Spelplats: Kungshalls BGK EB

Klubb

Vaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Linjen
Nassjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kungshalls BGK
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF
Kungshalls BGK
Perstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK
Asarums BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
_Klubblésa
Kungshalls BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Karnan
Kalmar MGK
Solvesborgs BGK
BGK Karnan
Kalmar MGK
BGK Ringen
Kungshalls BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK

S1

S2

S5 S6 S:a

136
138
138
139
141
142
142
142
143
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
150
150
152
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
156
157
159

Sida 1

av

Snitt

22,7
23,0
23,0
23,2
23,5
23,7
23,7
23,7
23,8
24,2
24,2
24,2
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,5
24,5
24,5
24,5
247
247
247
24.8
25,0
25,0
25,3
25,3
25,3
25,3
25,5
25,5
25,7
25,7
26,0
26,2
26,5



Plac

Namn

Samuel Bystrém
Malin Jacobsson
Mattias Lindén
Patrik Asp
Marcus Forss
Kim Kreutzfeldt
Tommy Mattisson
Inger Bohman
Michael Joelsson
Gert Svensson
Jennie Axelsson
Patrik Persson
Niklas Strémberg
Uno Klasson

Maria-Therese
Olofsson

Roger Svensson
Jonathan Oskarsson
Peter Persson
Johan Hermansson
Magnus Rydén
Alexander Karlsson
Deniz Arrhenius
Christian Pettersson
Elias Knutsson
Albin Nilsson
Ing-Mari Mattisson
Tobias Nilsson

Tim Nilsson

Fredrik Karlsson
Simon Ekdahl

den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

Solvesborgs BGK
BGK Linjen
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kungshalls BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK

Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Asarums BGK
Nassjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Véxjo BGK
Asarums BGK

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5 S6 S:a

160
160
160
161
161
161
162
165
167
168
170
171
171
172
172

173
175
178
179
181
186
193
198
199
202
203
206
225
234
267

Sida 2

av

Snitt

26,7
26,7
26,7
26,8
26,8
26,8
27,0
27,5
27,8
28,0
28,3
28,5
28,5
28,7
28,7

28,8
29,2
29,7
29,8
30,2
31,0
32,2
33,0
33,2
33,7
33,8
34,3
37,5
39,0
44,5



